Harpenden & District Bowls Club - Winter Season
2024/25 - WINTER FIXTURES

2024
September
Wed 4

Mon 9

Mon 16
Mon 23
Mon 30

October
Sat 5
Sun 6
Mon 7
Sat 12
Sun 13
Mon 14
Sat 19
Sun 20
Mon 21
Thurs 24
Sat 26
Mon 28

November
Sat 2
Sun 3
Sun 3
Sun 3
Mon 4
Sat 9
Sun 10
Mon 11
Sat 16
Sun 17
Mon 18
Sat 23
Sun 24
Mon 25
Sat 30

December
Sun 1
Sun 1
Sun 1
Mon 2
Sat 7
Sun 8
Mon 9
Sat 14
Sun 15
Mon 16
Mon 23
Mon 30

2025
January
Sat 4
Sun5
Sun 5
Mon 6
Sat 11
Sun 12
Mon 13
Sat 18
Mon 20
Sat 25
Sun 26
Mon 27

Eebruary
Sat 1

Sun 2
Sun 2

Ladies informal meeting in lounge
Welcome Roll-up

Fun afternoon

Bowls Bash

HDIBC Ladies v Men

Luton IBC
Redbourn

Roll - up

Riverain

London Irish
Millar Trophy (1st Round)
Hatfield IBC
Kings Langley
Spoon Drive
Woodside Watford
Luton West End
League

Potters Bar

HIBA - Herts IBC - County League
HIBA - Herts IBC - County League
Harpenden OBC

League

Welwyn & District BA

TBC

Fixed Jack Triples (1st Round)
SADBA (men)

Hertford Castle

Watford & District

Foxhills

St Albans

Herts IBC

Lindslade

HIBA - Riverain IBC - County League
HIBA - Riverain IBC - County League
Herts IBC

League

Redbourn

London Welsh BA
Townsend/Batchwood

East Herts BA

Riverain

Christmas Lunch and Bowls

Roll - Up

Roll - Up

Potters Bar

HIBA - Cheshunt IBC - County League
HIBA - Cheshunt IBC - County League
Bowls Bash

Harperbury

Hertford

Woodside, Watford

HDIBC Men v Ladies

St Albans & District

Luton IBC

Foxhills

Fixed Jack Triples 2nd Round

St Albans
HIBA - Hatfield IBC - County League
HIBA - Hatfield IBC - County League

G's

G's
G's

G's
G's
G's
G's
G's
G's

G's
G's
G's

G's

G's
G's
G's

G's
G's
G's
G's
G's
G's
G's
G's

G's
G's
G's

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Ladies
Mixed
Ladies

Mixed
Men
Ladies
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Men
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed

Men
Ladies
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Mixed
Men
Ladies
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Ladies
Mixed
Mixed
Ladies

Mixed
Men
Ladies
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12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
14:00PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

10.00 AM
10.00 AM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

rinks

rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks

trips
rinks

rinks
rinks
rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks
trips
rinks
rinks
trips
rinks
rinks

rinks

rinks
rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks
rinks

rinks
rinks

rinks

rinks
rinks
trips

rinks
rinks
rinks

t&cake
t&b
t&b
t&b

t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
meal
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b

t&b
coffee
coffee
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
mea
t&b
t&cake
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b

t&b
t&b
t&b
meal
t&cake
t&b
t&b
lunch
t&b
t&b

t&b
coffee
coffee
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b
t&b

t&b
t&b
t&b




HIBA - Watford Woodside - County League G's ladies A 10:00 AM rinks coffee

SADBA Ladies (private letting) 9:30 AM

Finals weekend W's All 10:00 AM
Finals weekend W's All 10:00 AM




